

## **Zabul Provincial Department of Information and Culture**

Street address: Zabul Provincial Government, Kalat, Zabul Province, Afghanistan

Proprietor: Ministry of Information and Culture and Zabul Provincial Government

Contact: Vakil Abdul Jalil Director General

Additional contact: Appointment pending Director of Afghan News

Additional contact: Amir Mohammad Abdulsamad Director of Bakhtar News Agency

Additional contact:

Appointment pending Director of Beihagi Publishers

Additional contact:

Additional contact:

Additional contact:

Additional contact:

Additional contact:

Additional contact:

Abdul Matin Amir Mohammad Director of Historic Monuments

Additional contact: Appointment pending Director of Library

Additional contact: Appointment pending Director of Radio and Television

The Zabul Provincial Department of Information and Culture is responsible for information and culture in Zabul Province, reporting to both the Zabul Provincial Government and to the Ministry of Information and Culture in Kabul.